The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: 2020011002347973 Valid from: Nov.21,2022
 Valid until: Nov.18,2025
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (China) Co., Ltd.
No.A3, Guicheng Sci-Tech Industrial Park, Jianping Road, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong

NOTE: This appendix forms a part of the certificate for china compulsory product certification, and must
be used together with the certification.
序
号
型号
输出电
流(mA)
输出电压
（Vdc）
最大输
出电压
（Vdc）
功率（W）
Max.
tc
1 LS-3-150 SB 150 4-12 24 1.8 75℃
2 LS-3-200 SB 200 4-12 24 2.4 75℃
3 LS-3-250 SB 250 4-12 24 3 75℃
4 LS-3-300 SB 300 2.5-12 24 3.6 75℃
5 LS-3-350 SB 350 2.5-12 24 4.2 75℃
6 LS-3-400 SB 400 2.5-8 16 3.2 75℃
7 LS-3-450 SB 450 2.5-8 16 3.6 75℃
8 LS-3-500 SB 500 2.5-8 16 4 75℃
9 LS-3-550 SB 550 2.5-6 16 3.3 75℃
10 LS-3-600 SB 600 2.5-6 16 3.6 75℃
11 LS-3-650 SB 650 2.5-4.5 10 2.9 75℃
12 LS-3-700 SB 700 2.5-4.5 10 3.2 75℃
13 LS-6-120 SB 120 8.5-40 59 4.8 80℃
14 LS-6-150 SB 150 8.5-40 59 6 80℃
15 LS-6-200 SB 200 7.5-30 45 6 80℃
16 LS-6-250 SB 250 5-24 35 6 80℃
17 LS-6-300 SB 300 5-20 34 6 80℃
18 LS-6-350 SB 350 5-18 25 6.3 80℃
19 LS-6-400 SB 400 5-15 25 6 80℃
20 LS-6-450 SB 450 5-13.5 24 6.1 80℃
APPENDIX Page 2 of 2
CERTIFICATE NO.: 2020011002347973 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix forms a part of the certificate for china compulsory product certification, and must
be used together with the certification.
21 LS-6-500 SB 500 2.8-12 23 6 80℃
22 LS-6-550 SB 550 2.8-11 22 6.1 80℃
23 LS-6-600 SB 600 2.5-10 25 6 80℃
24 LS-6-650 SB 650 2.5-9.5 25 6.2 80℃
25 LS-6-700 SB 700 2.5-9 25 6.3 80℃
26 LS-6-120 MB 120 8.5-40 59 4.8 80℃
27 LS-6-150 MB 150 8.5-40 59 6 80℃
28 LS-6-200 MB 200 7.5-30 45 6 80℃
29 LS-6-250 MB 250 5-24 35 6 80℃